Elastomeric
Bearings
MEP-Élasto-C1-AN-1110_Layout 1  25/11/10  11:47 AM  Page 2
Better Building Solutions
With more than 60 years of experience,
Goodco Z-Tech is the largest fabricator
of structural bearings and expansion
joints in Canada. With the expertise of a

EL4030130 130 540 840 840 1,200 48.0 0.0390 0.92 1.36 139.0 46.5 0.0284 0.94 1.40 188.62
EL4030140 140 540 840 840 1,200 50.0 0.0345 0.86 1.27 152.0 50.0 0.0283 0.88 1.31 189.45
EL453540 450 x 350 40 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 10.5 0.0037 4.12 6.10 1,349.5 10.5 0.0037 4.12 6.10 1349.53
EL453550 50 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 15.5 0.0105 3.11 4.61 550.3 14.0 0.0041 3.36 4.97 1238.65
EL453560 60 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 19.0 0.0091 2.66 3.94 626.1 19.0 0.0091 2.66 3.94 626.07
EL453570 70 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 24.0 0.0172 2.20 3.26 347.5 22.5 0.0089 2.32 3.44 641.08
EL453575 75 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 25.0 0.0117 2.13 3.15 497.3 25.0 0.0117 2.13 3.15 497.26
EL453580 80 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 27.5 0.0151 1.96 2.91 391.6 27.5 0.0151 1.96 2.91 391.62
EL453590 90 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 32.5 0.0239 1.70 2.52 253.5 31.0 0.0143 1.77 2.63 412.12
EL4535100 100 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 36.0 0.0214 1.56 2.30 281.3 36.0 0.0214 1.56 2.30 281.31
EL4535110 110 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 41.0 0.0306 1.39 2.05 199.4 39.5 0.0202 1.43 2.12 297.80
EL4535120 120 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 44.5 0.0279 1.29 1.91 218.2 44.5 0.0279 1.29 1.91 218.16
EL4535130 130 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 49.5 0.0374 1.17 1.73 164.3 48.0 0.0263 1.20 1.78 231.04
EL4535140 140 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 53.0 0.0345 1.10 1.63 177.8 53.0 0.0345 1.10 1.63 177.83
EL4535150 150 709 1,103 1,103 1,575 58.0 0.0441 1.01 1.50 139.7 56.5 0.0325 1.04 1.54 188.04
EL504040 500 x 400 40 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 10.5 0.0027 5.23 7.74 2,027.9 10.5 0.0027 5.23 7.74 2,027.94
EL504050 50 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 15.5 0.0074 3.95 5.85 853.7 15.5 0.0074 3.95 5.85 853.67
EL504060 60 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 19.0 0.0130 3.18 4.71 490.7 19.0 0.0065 3.38 5.00 960.92
EL504070 70 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 24.0 0.0122 2.79 4.14 541.6 24.0 0.0122 2.79 4.14 541.55
EL504075 75 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 26.5 0.0159 2.57 3.81 419.1 25.0 0.0084 2.70 4.00 764.08
EL504080 80 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 28.5 0.0195 2.38 3.53 342.9 27.5 0.0108 2.49 3.69 605.85
EL504090 90 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 32.5 0.0169 2.16 3.20 395.9 32.5 0.0169 2.16 3.20 395.89
EL5040100 100 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 37.5 0.0251 1.91 2.82 271.0 36.0 0.0153 1.98 2.93 436.94
EL5040110 110 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 41.0 0.0217 1.76 2.61 311.8 41.0 0.0217 1.76 2.61 311.81
EL5040120 120 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 46.0 0.0298 1.59 2.35 229.4 44.5 0.0199 1.64 2.42 339.68
EL5040130 130 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 49.5 0.0265 1.49 2.20 257.1 49.5 0.0265 1.49 2.20 257.13
EL5040140 140 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 54.5 0.0345 1.36 2.02 198.6 53.0 0.0245 1.40 2.07 277.31
EL5040150 150 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 58.0 0.0312 1.29 1.90 218.8 56.5 0.0232 1.32 1.95 292.44
EL5040160 160 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 63.0 0.0392 1.19 1.76 175.2 61.5 0.0291 1.22 1.80 234.39
EL5040170 170 900 1,400 1,400 2,000 66.5 0.0455 1.11 1.64 149.6 66.5 0.0360 1.13 1.68 190.32
350 x 250
400 x 300
450 x 350
500 x 400
300 x 200
Table EL-2
Not recommended
MEP-Élasto-INT-AN-1110_GCA-04-543 Murox Corpo ANG  25/11/10  11:57 AM  Page 10
11
Laminated Bearings – Series EL
(*): For average hardness of 55 duro (Shore A) (**): November 2008 version (***): Outer layers included
Notes: The bearings listed in this table are generic. They have been designed for the maximum loads that may be applied to each of them. Smaller loads may result
in smaller rotational capacities. There is no hole. All our bearings are fabricated to order. We can fabricate bearings according to the specific needs of your struc-
ture. They can be designed and fabricated according to the criteria of other codes (MTQ, AREMA, AASHTO, etc.). For greater movement, laminated bearings can be
fabricated with a sliding interface (see Series ETL).
Table EL-2
Model No. Dimensions Maximum Loads Design according to CAN/CSA-S6-06 Design according to OPSS 1202, 2008 (**)
SLS ULS
Shear Shear
Movement Rotation rate (*) Average comp. Movement Rotation rate (*) Average comp.
under Min. Max. rate (***) under Min. Max. rate (***)
Width Length Th. DL TL DL TL SLS TL @ 20°C @ -25°C SLS TL @ 20°C @ -25°C
mm mm mm kN kN kN kN ± mm Rad. kN/mm kN/mm kN/mm ± mm Rad. kN/mm kN/mm kN/mm
EL554540 550 x 450 40 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 10.5 0.0063 5.90 8.74 1,053.9 10.5 0.0020 6.47 9.58 2,884.80
EL554550 50 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 15.5 0.0055 4.89 7.24 1,254.4 15.5 0.0055 4.89 7.24 1,254.38
EL554560 60 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 20.5 0.0118 3.93 5.82 620.3 19.0 0.0049 4.18 6.19 1,396.11
EL554570 70 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 24.0 0.0090 3.46 5.12 799.7 24.0 0.0090 3.46 5.12 799.65
EL554575 75 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 26.5 0.0118 3.18 4.71 622.1 26.5 0.0118 3.18 4.71 622.09
EL554580 80 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 29.0 0.0150 2.95 4.37 491.5 27.5 0.0081 3.08 4.57 887.49
EL554590 90 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 32.5 0.0125 2.67 3.96 585.9 32.5 0.0125 2.67 3.96 585.93
EL5545100 100 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 37.5 0.0185 2.36 3.49 403.7 37.5 0.0185 2.36 3.49 403.68
EL5545110 110 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 42.0 0.0252 2.11 3.13 296.8 41.0 0.0160 2.18 3.23 462.11
EL5545120 120 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 46.0 0.0219 1.97 2.91 341.8 46.0 0.0219 1.97 2.91 341.77
EL5545130 130 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 51.0 0.0291 1.79 2.65 259.2 49.5 0.0196 1.84 2.72 381.41
EL5545140 140 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 54.5 0.0254 1.68 2.50 295.9 54.5 0.0254 1.68 2.50 295.90
EL5545150 150 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 59.5 0.0323 1.55 2.30 234.0 58.0 0.0231 1.59 2.36 324.73
EL5545160 160 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 63.0 0.0378 1.44 2.14 198.3 63.0 0.0289 1.47 2.18 260.93
EL5545170 170 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 68.0 0.0356 1.37 2.03 212.5 66.5 0.0266 1.40 2.08 282.79
EL5545180 180 1,114 1,733 1,733 2,475 73.0 0.0433 1.29 1.90 175.3 71.5 0.0324 1.31 1.94 233.22
EL605040 600 x 500 40 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 11.5 0.0061 7.15 10.59 1,242.6 10.5 0.0016 7.84 11.61 3,928.68
EL605050 50 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 15.5 0.0042 5.93 8.78 1,764.3 15.5 0.0042 5.93 8.78 1,764.26
EL605060 60 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 20.5 0.0090 4.76 7.06 886.1 19.0 0.0038 5.06 7.50 1,940.97
EL605070 70 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 24.0 0.0069 4.19 6.21 1,130.4 24.0 0.0069 4.19 6.21 1,130.38
EL605075 75 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 26.5 0.0090 3.86 5.71 884.3 26.5 0.0090 3.86 5.71 884.29
EL605080 80 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 29.0 0.0114 3.57 5.29 701.6 29.0 0.0114 3.57 5.29 701.63
EL605090 90 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 34.0 0.0177 3.12 4.62 460.5 32.5 0.0096 3.24 4.80 830.27
EL6050100 100 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 37.5 0.0141 2.86 4.24 576.2 37.5 0.0141 2.86 4.24 576.17
EL6050110 110 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 42.5 0.0198 2.56 3.79 414.0 41.0 0.0123 2.64 3.91 655.75
EL6050120 120 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 46.0 0.0246 2.31 3.43 330.5 46.0 0.0167 2.38 3.53 487.73
EL6050130 130 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 51.0 0.0221 2.17 3.21 371.4 51.0 0.0221 2.17 3.21 371.38
EL6050140 140 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 56.0 0.0286 1.99 2.95 288.7 54.5 0.0194 2.04 3.03 422.24
EL6050150 150 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 59.5 0.0245 1.88 2.79 335.1 59.5 0.0245 1.88 2.79 335.10
EL6050160 160 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 64.5 0.0306 1.75 2.59 269.7 63.0 0.0220 1.79 2.65 372.32
EL6050170 170 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 69.0 0.0369 1.63 2.42 224.0 68.0 0.0271 1.66 2.47 304.22
EL6050180 180 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 73.0 0.0329 1.56 2.31 251.5 73.0 0.0329 1.56 2.31 251.49
EL6050190 190 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 78.0 0.0395 1.46 2.17 210.1 76.5 0.0297 1.49 2.21 278.31
EL6050200 200 1,350 2,100 2,100 3,000 81.5 0.0352 1.40 2.08 234.9 81.5 0.0352 1.40 2.08 234.92
EL606040 600 x 600 40 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 12.0 0.0049 8.58 12.71 1,590.0 10.5 0.0012 9.41 13.94 5,239.58
EL606050 50 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 15.5 0.0030 7.11 10.54 2,434.5 15.5 0.0030 7.11 10.54 2,434.51
EL606060 60 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 20.5 0.0063 5.72 8.47 1,244.5 20.5 0.0063 5.72 8.47 1,244.50
EL606070 70 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 25.5 0.0115 4.78 7.08 704.1 24.0 0.0049 5.03 7.45 1,568.49
EL606075 75 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 26.5 0.0064 4.63 6.86 1,234.8 26.5 0.0064 4.63 6.86 1,234.78
EL606080 80 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 29.0 0.0081 4.29 6.35 984.6 29.0 0.0081 4.29 6.35 984.62
EL606090 90 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 34.0 0.0125 3.74 5.54 650.8 34.0 0.0125 3.74 5.54 650.78
EL6060100 100 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 38.3 0.0173 3.31 4.91 472.1 37.5 0.0100 3.43 5.08 808.28
EL6060110 110 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 42.5 0.0140 3.07 4.55 584.1 42.5 0.0140 3.07 4.55 584.09
EL6060120 120 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 47.5 0.0189 2.78 4.11 434.3 46.0 0.0119 2.86 4.24 684.08
EL6060130 130 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 51.0 0.0230 2.54 3.76 354.8 51.0 0.0156 2.60 3.86 523.42
EL6060140 140 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 56.0 0.0202 2.39 3.54 408.4 56.0 0.0202 2.39 3.54 408.41
EL6060150 150 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 61.0 0.0255 2.21 3.27 324.3 59.5 0.0174 2.26 3.35 471.92
EL6060160 160 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 64.5 0.0216 2.10 3.11 381.1 64.5 0.0216 2.10 3.11 381.09
EL6060170 170 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 69.5 0.0265 1.96 2.90 311.8 68.0 0.0192 2.00 2.96 428.19
EL6060180 180 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 74.5 0.0321 1.83 2.72 258.4 73.0 0.0232 1.87 2.77 355.02
EL6060190 190 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 78.0 0.0278 1.76 2.60 297.3 78.0 0.0278 1.76 2.60 297.33
EL6060200 200 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 83.0 0.0330 1.66 2.45 251.3 81.5 0.0249 1.69 2.50 331.39
EL6060210 210 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 88.0 0.0388 1.57 2.32 214.4 86.5 0.0293 1.59 2.36 282.73
EL6060220 220 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 91.5 0.0341 1.51 2.24 243.1 91.5 0.0341 1.51 2.24 243.14
EL6060230 230 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 96.5 0.0395 1.44 2.13 210.3 95.0 0.0309 1.46 2.16 268.50
EL6060240 240 1,620 2,520 2,520 3,600 100.0 0.0355 1.39 2.06 234.0 100.0 0.0355 1.39 2.06 233.96
550 x 450
600 x 500
600 x 600
Not recommended